
LOT 6 CANNON CREEK AIR PARK S/D.

ORB 520-266, 640-510, DC DOROTHY

HOLMES DAVE B/HOLMES RONDA L
244 SW AIRPARK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-16-02947-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

12416.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

07/13/2020 BC 1.06 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

331,852
4,994
35,000

371,846
120,307
251,539

HX HB 51,411
200,128
371,846

0

376,874

1196/0252 6/08/2010 WD U I 12 220,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

DAVE B & RONDA L HO

1196/0250 4/23/2010 CT U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA NA

FANNIE MAE (AKA FED
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39891 REMODEL 0 06/05/2020

35055 MAINT/ALTR 397 03/15/2017

32091 MAINT/ALTR 30 07/02/2014

2014HX Base Yr

244 SW AIRPARK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,499 128.3040 143.70 502,806 1991 1991 0 0 0 34.00 66.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2577

BAS 408 100 408 38,696

BAS 612 100 612 58,043

BAS 1,557 100 1,557 147,669

FGR 440 55 242 22,952

FOP 24 30 7 664

HGR 1,496 45 673 63,829

4,537 3,499 331,852

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W51 S31 E12 N4 E6 S4 E13 E20 N31 $
HGR=[ORIG=0,-30] N44 W34 S44 E34 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N12 W51 S12 E51 $
FGR=[ORIG=-20,31] S22 E20 N22 W20 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,-12] N8 W51 S8 E51 $
FOP=[ORIG=-39,31] E6 N4 W6 S4 $
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 28 44 1,232.00 UT 1.70 1.70 100 0 0 3 100 2,094

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,500

4,994

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


